2022-2027 TRAFFIC CONTROL HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AGREEMENT
HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN YOLO, SAN JOAQUIN, AND TUOLUMNE COUNTIES

Group 1

Traffic Striping Applicator
Wage

H&W

Pension
Vac/Hol/Supp Dues
Training

ISF

Contract Admin
Annuity

TOTAL

Group 2

Traffic Delineating Device
Applicator

Wage

H&W

Pension
Vac/Hol/Supp Dues
Training

ISF

Contract Admin
Annuity

TOTAL

Group 3

Traffic Surface Abrasive Blaster,

Pot Tender

Wage

H&W

Pension
Vac/Hol/Supp Dues
Training

ISF

Contract Admin
Annuity

TOTAL

Group 4

Parking Lots, Gamecourts &
Playground Striping Applicator,
Decorative Asphalt Surfacing
Laborer

Wage

H&W

Pension

Vac/Hol/Supp Dues

Training

ISF

Contract Admin

Annuity

TOTAL

9/3/24
$42.69
$7.10
$6.32
$3.30
$0.50
$0.17
$0.10

$3.89
$64.07

9/3/24
$38.95
$7.10
$6.32
$3.30
$0.50
$0.17
$0.10

$3.89
$60.33

9/3/24
$37.20
$7.10
$6.32
$3.30
$0.50
$0.17
$0.10

$3.89
$58.58

9/3/24
$36.62
$7.10
$6.32
$3.30
$0.50
$0.17
$0.10

$3.89
$58.00
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