2022-2027 TRAFFIC CONTROL HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT AGREEMENT HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN YOLO, SAN JOAQUIN, AND TUOLUMNE COUNTIES

Group 1	
Traffic Striping Applicator	9/3/24
Wage	\$42.69
H&W	\$7.10
Pension	\$6.32
Vac/Hol/Supp Dues	\$3.30
Training	\$0.50
ISF	\$0.17
Contract Admin	\$0.10
Annuity	<u>\$3.89</u>
TOTAL	\$64.07

Group 2

Traffic Delineating Device	
<u>Applicator</u>	<u>9/3/24</u>
Wage	\$38.95
H&W	\$7.10
Pension	\$6.32
Vac/Hol/Supp Dues	\$3.30
Training	\$0.50
ISF	\$0.17
Contract Admin	\$0.10
Annuity	<u>\$3.89</u>
TOTAL	\$60.33

Group 3

Traffic Surface Abrasive Blaster,	
Pot Tender	<u>9/3/24</u>
Wage	\$37.20
H&W	\$7.10
Pension	\$6.32
Vac/Hol/Supp Dues	\$3.30
Training	\$0.50
ISF	\$0.17
Contract Admin	\$0.10
Annuity	<u>\$3.89</u>
TOTAL	\$58.58

Group 4

Parking Lots, Gamecourts &	
Playground Striping Applicator,	
Decorative Asphalt Surfacing	
<u>Laborer</u>	<u>9/3/24</u>
Wage	\$36.62
H&W	\$7.10
Pension	\$6.32
Vac/Hol/Supp Dues	\$3.30
Training	\$0.50
ISF	\$0.17
Contract Admin	\$0.10
Annuity	<u>\$3.89</u>
TOTAL	\$58.00